LP2954
5V and Adjustable Micropower Low-Dropout Voltage Regulators
Features
 5V Output within 1.2% Over Temperature(A Grade）
 Adjustable 1.23 to 29V Output Voltage Available (LP2954IM and
LP2954AIM)
 Ensured 250 mA Output Current

 Adjustable Version Adds Error Flag to Warn of Output Drop and a
Logic-Controlled Shutdown
Ordering Information
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
LP2954IM/TR-HG SOP-8 2954I REEL 2500pcs/reel
LP2954IT/HG TO-220-3 LP2954I REEL 1000pcs/reel
LP2954IS/TR-HG TO-263-3 LP2954I REEL 500pcs/reel
LP2954IAM/TR-HG SOP-8 2954AI REEL 2500pcs/reel
LP2954IAT/HG TO-220-3 LP2954AI REEL 1000pcs/reel
LP2954IAS/TR-HG TO-263-3 LP2954AI REEL 500pcs/reel
TO-220-3
TO-263-3
SOP-8